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
 Office: (954) 515-0030
 Fax: (954) 515-0033
Brad@BankOnIt.com  

Property 5 Information Continued

Map of Property

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

The information on this report is provided and owned by the various multiple listing services (MLS) that participate in this cooperative data exchange program and other third parties. The Florida Realtors&reg; and participating MLSs do not create, control
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Property 6 Information

6690 MARIUS ROAD, NORTH PORT, FL 34287
Price: $199,990 MLS Listing ID: O5793761
Status: Active MLS Association: Stellar MLS
Type: Single Family MLS Area: 34287 - North Port/Venice
Beds: 2 City: North Port
Full Baths: 1 County: Sarasota
Half Baths: 0 Community: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 13
Year Built: 1961 Acres: .22
Living Sq Ft: 1,045 Lot Sqft: 9,791
Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/stellar/O5793761

Property Description

Public Remarks: Adorable and affordable waterfront home with direct access to the Myakka River & the Gulf of Mexico! Updated/Remodeled in 2015!
Concrete block home offering 2BD, 1BA. New roof, new AC, new electric, new water heater,  flooring, kitchen, bathrooms and more!
Concrete seawall with room for a dock or just fish and watch dauphins  from your backyard! Fenced too! Enjoy your coffee on the patio while
looking out to the tranquil waters. The bonus room could possibly be a third bedroom. This established neighborhood has City water &
sewer along with street lights and sidewalks great for walking or biking. This home is waiting for you to move and enjoy your Florida life!

Driving Directions: North on Hwy 41, left onto Biscayne, right on Sydney, left onto Pontiac, right onto Marius
Legal Description: LOT 13 BLK 23 13TH ADD TO PORT CHARLOTTE OR 2837/2172

Features

Water Features: Waterfront property, Canal view, Canal waterfront property, Waterview
Location: Southeastern exposure
Stories: Single story
Lot Size: Lot size is 1/4 acre or less
Fencing: Fenced yard
Construction: Stucco exterior
Foundation: Slab foundation
Roof: Shingle roof
Exterior: Storage/out-building(s)
Heating/Cooling: Central air conditioning, Central heat
Flooring: Carpet, Tile flooring
Utilities: Public sewer services, Public water supply, TV cable available
Inclusions: Microwave oven, Dishwasher, Refrigerator, Clothes washer, Clothes dryer, Range and Oven

Room Information

Master Bedroom: 10x10 Kitchen: 8x9 Living Room: 23x15

Property Information

Lot: 13 Zoning: RSF2 Elem School: Lamarque Elementary

Block: 23 APN: 0998002313 Middle School: Heron Creek Middle

Unit: Lot Dimensions: High School: North Port High

Financial Information

HOA Fee: Maintenance Fee: Terms:

HOA Freq: Maintenance Freq: Possession:

Taxes: $2,081 Tax Year: 2018 Homestead: N

Additional Images

The information on this report is provided and owned by the various multiple listing services (MLS) that participate in this cooperative data exchange program and other third parties. The Florida Realtors&reg; and participating MLSs do not create, control
or review the information displayed herein and while the information is thought to be reliable, it is not guaranteed to be accurate or complete. No warranties, expressed or implied, are provided for the information herein, or for its use or interpretation by

you or others. Therefore, you are advised to verify all facts that are important to you. Federal law prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, religion, sex, handicap, familial status or national origin in the sale, rental or financing of housing.
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Property 7 Information

6267 OTIS ROAD, NORTH PORT, FL 34287
Price: $151,500 MLS Listing ID: N6102724
Status: Sold (04/04/2019) MLS Association: Stellar MLS
Type: Single Family MLS Area: 34287 - North Port/Venice
Beds: 3 City: North Port
Full Baths: 2 County: Sarasota
Half Baths: 0 Community: PORT CHARLOTTE SUB 42
Year Built: 1974 Acres: .22
Living Sq Ft: 1,323 Lot Sqft: 9,780
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